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"STATE OF KANSAS WELL PLUGGING RECORD )

" STATE-CORPORAT!ON COMM!ISSION . KaAeRe~82-3-117 " APl NUMBER 15—135—22,065-0005
20Q Colorado Derby Bullding . . : .
Wichita, Kansas 67202 LEASE NAME Veatch

TYPE OR PRINT WELL HUMBER 1
NOTICE:Fi!l out completely
and return to Cons. Dlv, SPOT LOCATION C S/2 SE NW

offlce withlin 30 days.,
SEC. 29TWP,225RGE. L3W(E)or (W)

COUNTY = Stafford

Date Wel! Completed 8/15/84

PHONE ‘#(316) 682-3022 OPERATORS LICENSE NO, '5061' ' Pluggling Commenced 8/15/84
Character of Well D&A : Plugging Completed 8/15/84
(0il, Gas, D&A, SWD, tnput, Water Supply Well)

Did you notlfy the KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prior to plugglng thils well? Yes

Which KGC/KDHE Jolint Office dld you notify? _ '§1, Dodge City, K$

Producing formatfon =~  Depth to top o bottom T.D. 3890°

Show depth and thickness of all water, oll and gas formations,

0lL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS . | ' " CASING RECORD
Formation . | . . . Content | From To | Slze Put in Pulled out
or 347'| 8-5/8" 340.70" None

Describe tn detal| the manner In which the wel! was plugged, Indlcating where
the mud flulid was placed and the method or methods used In introducing it iInto
the holes |f cement or other plugs were used state, the character of same and
depth placed, from feet to  feet each set.

Plugged with 50 sacks 60-40 Pozmix Cement, 2% Gel,
3% CalCls at A00': 40 sacks cement at 390'; bridge piug
and 10 sacks cement at 40'; and 15 sacks cement in
rat hole. j
(It addlitional description Is necessary, use BACK of thls forme.)

Name of Plugging Contractor  The Buie Co., Inc. ' License No.
Address N. Highway 281, Pratt, KS 67124

STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF SEDGWICK +58.

John D. Knightley, Agent (employee of aperatoar) or
{operator) of above-described well, belng first duly sworn on ocath, says: That
| Hg*ﬁnxnpuledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contalned and
jthaqufpéu{he above—descrlb%ﬁn¥gllH%ﬁ&ﬂ%%ﬁﬂ that the same are true and
~'qorrect,. fo help me God. CmﬁﬂmAnON
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eﬁ'_-’ & ;:é, q,?‘ AU8231084 (Address)
pue\' S f SUBQ%{"Z@@D‘,IL&M}.@%ORN TO before me thisl7thday of August , 19 84
s ..- a7 chm'ta Ka i fy _— ”
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My CommIsslon explres: March 12; 1987 ey 4
Form CP-4

Revised 01-84




0il Producers, Inc. of Kansas -
P.0O. Box 8647
Wichita, Kansas 67208

15.185. 22065 .0000

Veatch #1
C S/2 SE NW Sec. 29-225-13W
Stafford County, Kansas

Contractor: D. R. Lauck 0il Company, Inc.
221 S. Broadway, Suite 400

Wichita, Kansas 67202

Commenced: August 9, 1984
Completed: August 15, 1984

Drillers Log

Sand

Red Bed

Red Bed & Shale
Red Bed
Anhydrite
Shale

Shale & Shells
Shale

Shale & Shells
Shale & Lime
Lime & Shale
Lime

Casing: 347' 8-5/8" cemented with
2% Gel, 3% Ca

suare o HECEWVED

AUG 2 31984

CGNSERVATEDN HVision
lchha.Kansas

290
350
590
785
809
1290
1710
2645
2860
3425
3520
3890 RTD

200 sacks 65-35 Pozmix Cement,
lcium Chloride.

RPORA 1N COMAMISSION




